
 Cost per service
Office Visit  

Complex Procedure     

Simple Procedure      

Administration

Lab (ordered by The Wellness Center provider)

Biometric Screenings, Health Counseling, 
Blood Pressure checks, Preventive Health Screenings, 
Occupational injuries, Surveillance exams
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$30.00

$15.00

$10.00

$5.00 

$3.00

FREE

Service          Patient Charge
Office Visit 

Lab: Specimen Collection 

Lab: Urinalysis 

Patient Total

$30.00

$3.00

$3.00

$36.00 

Example Charges

Fees for services are applicable to all Lockheed Martin employees. Payment is due at time of
service.
Labs ordered by your community provider can be drawn in the Wellness Center. You will be charged
a $3.00 lab draw fee from Premise Health and billed from the lab, your results will go directly to your
ordering provider.

The Wellness Center 

Fee Schedule

 Service Category         




