The Wellness Center Fee Schedule

Service Category	Cost per service
Office Visit	\$30.00
Complex Procedure	\$15.00
Simple Procedure	\$10.00
Administration	\$5.00
Lab (ordered by The Wellness Center provider)	\$3.00
Biometric Screenings, Health Counseling, Blood Pressure checks, Preventive Health Screenings, Occupational injuries, Surveillance exams	FREE

Example Charges

Service	Patient Charge
Office Visit	\$30.00
Lab: Specimen Collection	\$3.00
Lab: Urinalysis	\$3.00
Patient Total	\$36.00

Fees for services are applicable to all Lockheed Martin employees. Payment is due at time of service.

Labs ordered by your community provider can be drawn in the Wellness Center. You will be charged a \$3.00 lab draw fee from Premise Health and billed from the lab, your results will go directly to your ordering provider.



